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Berkshire Schools Hockey Tournaments 2019-20
	Berkshire Schools’ Tournaments
	South Schools’ Tournaments
	Nationals

	Date
	Competition
	Venue
	Date for South Pools
	Venue
	Finals
	Venue
	Date and Venue

	Wednesday
25th September 2019 
	Under 18 Girls E.H. Tier 4
	Bradfield
12 noon start
	Wednesday 13th November 2019
	TBC
	Tuesday 3rd December 2019
	TBC
	T.B.C.

	Wednesday 
2nd October 2019 
	Under 16 Girls
E.H. Tier 3
	Bradfield
11 a.m. start
	Thursday 21st November 2019
	TBC
	Tuesday 3rd  December 2019
	TBC
	T.B.C.

	Monday 
7th October 2019 
	Under 14 Girls
E.H. Tier 1/2
	Bradfield & Wellington
11 a.m. start
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday  
17th October 2019
	Under 14 Girls Finals
	St Mary’s Ascot
4 p.m. start
	Tuesday 19th November 2019
	TBC
	Thursday 5th December 2019
	TBC
	Tuesday 25th February 2020

	Monday 
16th March 2020
	Under 15 Girls
Friendly
	St Mary’s Ascot
12 00 noon start
	
	
	
	
	



	Berkshire Schools’ Indoor Hockey Tournaments
	South Schools Indoor Hockey Tournaments
	National Finals

	Date
	Competition
	Venue
	Date for South Pools
	South Finals
	

	Monday 14th  October 2019 
	Under 18 Girls Indoor
Preliminaries (if necessary)
	Wellington
1 p.m. start
	
	
	

	Wednesday 16th October 2019
	Under 16 Girls Indoor Preliminaries (if necessary)
	Wellington
1 p.m. start
	
	
	

	Monday 11th November 2019 
	Under 16 Girls Indoor Finals
	Wellington
3 p.m. start
	Monday 18th November 2019
	Sunday 1st December 2019
	10th & 11th January 2020

	Monday 11th November 2019 
	Under 18 Girls Indoor Finals
	Wellington
1 p.m. start
	Friday 15th November 2019
	Sunday 8th December 2019
	11th & 12th January 2020

	
	
	
	



	
	


	
	




	


	Berkshire Schools’ Boys Tournaments
	South Schools’ Tournaments

	Date
	Competition
	Venue
	South Pools
	Venue
	South Finals
	Venue

	Wednesday 29th  January 2020
	Under 16 Boys
	Bradfield
1 p.m. start

	Thursday 12th March 2020
	T.B.C.
	Tuesday 24th March 2020

	T.B.C.

	Wednesday  5th February 2020
	Under 14 Boys
	Wellington 
1 p.m. start

	Tuesday 10th March 2020
	T.B.C.
	Thursday 26th March 2020
	T.B.C.




	
	Berkshire Schools In2Hockey Tournaments
	South Schools In2Hockey

	Date
	Competition
	Venue
	Date
	Event
	Venue
	Date
	National Finals
	Venue

	
Thursday 13th 
February  2020
	
Under 11 Boys and Girls
In2Hockey
	
Reading and Sonning Hockey Clubs 
9.30 a.m. start
	Monday 23rd    March 2020 
	Under 11 Girls
In2Hockey
	Woking H.C.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Wednesday 20th March 2020 
	Under 11 Boys In2Hockey
	Woking H.C.
	
	
	

	Thursday  
27th February 2020 
	Under 13 Girls In2Hockey
	St Mary’s Ascot 
11 a.m. start
	Friday 13th March 2020 
	Under 13 Girls In2Hockey
	Woking H.C.
	Friday 
9th May 2020
	Under 13 In2Hockey
	T.B.C.

	Friday 28th February 
2020 
	Under 13 Boys In2Hockey 
	Bradfield College
10 a.m. start TBC
	Tuesday 17th  March 2020 
	Under 13 Boys 
In2Hockey
	Woking H.C.
	Friday
9th May 2020
	Under 13 In2Hockey
	T.B.C.

	Thursday 
5th March 2020
	Under 12 Girls In2Hockey
	St Mary’s Ascot 
12 noon start
	Wednesday 18th March 2020 
	Under 12 Girls In2hockey
	Woking H.C.
	
	
	

	Friday 
6th March 2020
	Under 12 Boys In2Hockey
	Pangbourne College
1.30 start 
	Friday 20th March 2020 
	Under 12 Boys In2Hockey
	Woking H.C.
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